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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 21/01/2026 Nazer Y N N   

2 21/01/2026 NIZAMANI A Y N N   

3 21/01/2026 Noushad Y N N   

4 21/01/2026 Haneefa Y N N   

5 21/01/2026 Syamala Y N N   

6 21/01/2026 AJNAS Y N N   

7 21/01/2026 Shiju Y N N   
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8 21/01/2026 Satheesan Y N N   

9 21/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain Y N N   

10 21/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   

11 21/01/2026 Sumiyath Y N N   

12 21/01/2026 Saumya Y N N   

13 21/01/2026 VIKRAMAN S Y N N   

14 21/01/2026 Shamsudeen Y N N   

15 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA S Y N N   

16 21/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN V Y N N   

17 21/01/2026 ANISH KUMAR M 
R

Y N N   

18 21/01/2026 Neel Y N N   

19 21/01/2026 Ansiya Y N N   
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20 21/01/2026 Ajimi A Y N N   

21 21/01/2026 Basheer Kunju Y N N   

22 21/01/2026 BEENA 
PURUSHITHAMAN

Y N N   

23 21/01/2026 Fathimuth Y N N   

24 21/01/2026 Muhammad Afsal Y N N   

25 21/01/2026 Manjula Y N N   

26 21/01/2026 Biju Y N N   

27 21/01/2026 K Eswaran Y N N   

28 21/01/2026 Arifa Beevi Y N N   

29 21/01/2026 Abdul Sathar Y N N   

30 21/01/2026 Shanavas Y N N   

31 21/01/2026 Kunjumon M Y N N   
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32 21/01/2026 Biju Y N N   

33 21/01/2026 Vahida Beevi K Y N N   

34 21/01/2026 Rajitha Y N N   

35 21/01/2026 Sindhumol Y N N   

36 21/01/2026 Hameed Kutty Y N N   

37 21/01/2026 Ramlath Y N N   

38 21/01/2026 Shajitha Y N N   

39 21/01/2026 JASMIN V M Y N N   

40 21/01/2026 Shamnad  Y N N   

41 21/01/2026 Raslath Y N N   

42 21/01/2026 Raju Y N N   

43 21/01/2026 Mariyam Beevi Y N N   
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44 21/01/2026 Shailaja Y N N   

45 21/01/2026 Ahammed Kabeer Y N N   

46 21/01/2026 Jasmin Y N N   

47 21/01/2026 Ramla Beevi Y N N   

48 21/01/2026 Jauhara Y N N   

49 21/01/2026 NAJATH 
MOHAMMED A 

Y N N   

50 21/01/2026 Santhosh Y N N   

51 21/01/2026 Shemin S Y N N   

52 21/01/2026 Laila Y N N   

53 21/01/2026 VIDYA 
VISWANATHAN S 

Y N N   

54 21/01/2026 RUBINA R 
PLAVOLIL 

THEKKATHIL

Y N N   

55 21/01/2026 Thahira Beevi Y N N   
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56 21/01/2026 Sidheekkabeevi Y N N   

57 21/01/2026 Aswathy Y N N   

58 21/01/2026 Najeeb Y N N   

59 21/01/2026 Lekshmi Darsanan Y N N   

60 21/01/2026 Mini Y N N   

61 21/01/2026 Lekha Y N N   

62 21/01/2026 Priyadarsanan Y N N   

63 21/01/2026 Beevikkunju Y N N   

64 21/01/2026 Juberiyath Y N N   

65 21/01/2026 SABARINATH S 
HARI

Y N N   

66 21/01/2026 ILYAS Y N N   

67 21/01/2026 Sheeja Y N N   
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68 21/01/2026 Shermi Y N N   

69 21/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain Y N N   

70 21/01/2026 Anithabeevi Y N N   

71 21/01/2026 Maneesh M S N Y N   

72 21/01/2026 Shajahan Y N N   

73 21/01/2026 Nabeesa N N Y   

74 21/01/2026 Reeja Y N N   

75 21/01/2026 HARINANDAN G Y N N   

76 21/01/2026 Sheeba. S Y N N   

77 21/01/2026 Nazeer S Y N N   

78 21/01/2026 Gayathri Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)
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